
DCACKC1122
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 11/1/2022

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

0402 Papillon Derby Plaiss

0403 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0404 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

Master    08   Std

0801 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0804 Papillon Gage Plaiss

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Excellent    08   Std

0812 Russell Terrier Wish Konrath

Master Preferred    08   Std

0806 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

0808 American Eskimo Moki LaBarbera

0809 Shetland Sheepdog Cody Plaiss

0810 Shetland Sheepdog Ellegrac Brandon

Master    12   Std

1201 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1202 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1203 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1204 All American Teddy Crain

1205 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1206 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Daily Claytor

1208 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1209 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1210 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

Excellent    12   Std

1211 Beagle Jura Roth

1221 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

Master Preferred    12   Std

1214 Pyrenean Shepher Giddy M Evans

1215 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1217 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1218 Border Collie Polka-D Evans

Master    16   Std

1601 Border Collie Aja Hoffman

1602 Border Collie Seven Scott

1605 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1610 Miniature American Odin Coyle

1611 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1614 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Excellent    16   Std

1604 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

Master Preferred    16   Std

1616 All American Emily Becker

1617 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

1618 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1619 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

Excellent Preferred    16   Std

1629 All American Lizzie Henry

Master    20   Std

2001 Dalmatian Spring Dawson

2002 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2003 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2004 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2005 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2006 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2007 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2008 Border Collie Westley Metelko

2009 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2010 Dalmatian Cherry Dawson

2011 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2015 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2017 Whippet Boomer Ford

Excellent    20   Std

2012 Whippet Torque Ford

2014 Boxer Tuli Hootman

2016 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

2027 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

Master Preferred    20   Std

2019 Bullmastiff Rush Jones

2020 All American Brannig Moellenkamp

2021 Boxer Toby Hootman

2022 Borzoi Whimsy Avant

2023 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2024 Bullmastif Kimber Jones

Master    24   Std

2402 Rhodesian Ridgeba Eve Catania



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

2403 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2404 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

Excellent    24   Std

2401 Golden Retriever Shafer Card

2406 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

Premier    08   Std

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0817 Toy Fox Terrier Gadget Oakley

Premier    12   Std

1203 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1204 All American Teddy Crain

1206 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1217 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

Premier    16   Std

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1610 Miniature American Odin Coyle

1614 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Premier Preferred    16   Std

1616 All American Emily Becker

1618 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1620 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

Premier    20   Std

2002 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2005 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2008 Border Collie Westley Metelko

2009 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2011 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2015 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2023 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

Premier    24   Std

2408 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Open    12   Std

1220 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

Open Preferred    12   Std

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

1223 Shetland Sheepdog Summe Hill

Open    16   Std

1621 Shetland Sheepdog Obi Solberg

1630 Shetland Sheepdog Houston Origer

Open    20   Std

2018 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2025 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

2036 Border Collie Gideon Skinner

Open Preferred    20   Std

2028 All American Jethro Maine

2031 All American Daisy Fouts

Open    24   Std

2408 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Novice Preferred    04   Std

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

Novice B    08   Std

0814 Dachshund Mariah McCash

0815 Toy Fox Terrier Orion Morgan

0816 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

0817 Toy Fox Terrier Gadget Oakley

Novice B    12   Std

1222 American Eskimo Joey Powers

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1224 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Novice B    16   Std

1623 Boykin Spaniel Harper Harris

1624 Miniature American Charm Langman

1628 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1622 Golden Retriever Barry Ault

1625 Dalmatian Kali Reid

Novice B    20   Std

2029 Portugese Water D Jersey Kerensky

2030 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

2032 Rottweiler Pinky L Westphal

2033 Miniature American Mikey Origer

2034 Border Collie Annie Metelko

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2026 Vizsla Bumi Compton

2035 Bullmastiff Xena Jones

Novice B    24   Std

2407 Irish Red and Whit Gracie Avant



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

0402 Papillon Derby Plaiss

0403 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0404 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

Master    08   JWW

0801 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0804 Papillon Gage Plaiss

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0806 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

0808 American Eskimo Moki LaBarbera

0809 Shetland Sheepdog Cody Plaiss

0810 Shetland Sheepdog Ellegrac Brandon

Master    12   JWW

1201 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1202 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

1203 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1204 All American Teddy Crain

1205 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1206 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Daily Claytor

1208 Miniature Schnauz Storm Morgan

1209 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1210 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

Excellent    12   JWW

1211 Beagle Jura Roth

1221 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1214 Pyrenean Shepher Giddy M Evans

1215 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1217 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1218 Border Collie Polka-D Evans

Master    16   JWW

1601 Border Collie Aja Hoffman

1602 Border Collie Seven Scott

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Rhett Ault

1604 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1605 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1610 Miniature American Odin Coyle

1611 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1614 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Excellent    16   JWW

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1616 All American Emily Becker

1617 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

1618 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

Master    20   JWW

2001 Dalmatian Spring Dawson

2002 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2003 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2004 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2005 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2006 Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach

2007 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2008 Border Collie Westley Metelko

2009 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2010 Dalmatian Cherry Dawson

2011 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2012 Whippet Torque Ford

Excellent    20   JWW

2015 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2016 Border Collie Bailey Ebel

2017 Whippet Boomer Ford

2018 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2019 Bullmastiff Rush Jones

2021 Boxer Toby Hootman

2022 Borzoi Whimsy Avant

2024 Bullmastif Kimber Jones

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2020 All American Brannig Moellenkamp

Master    24   JWW

2401 Golden Retriever Shafer Card

2402 Rhodesian Ridgeba Eve Catania

2403 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2404 Golden Retriever Boomer Card

Excellent    24   JWW

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

Premier    08   JWW

0801 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0811 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

0817 Toy Fox Terrier Gadget Oakley



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

Premier    12   JWW

1204 All American Teddy Crain

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1217 Miniature American Annie Ebel

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

Premier    16   JWW

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Rhett Ault

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1607 American Eskimo Keeper LaBarbera

1608 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1609 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1610 Miniature American Odin Coyle

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1614 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Premier Preferred    16   JWW

1616 All American Emily Becker

1618 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1619 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

1620 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

Premier    20   JWW

2002 Labrador Retriever Argyll McAdam

2005 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2008 Border Collie Westley Metelko

2009 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2011 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2029 Portugese Water D Jersey Kerensky

Premier    24   JWW

2408 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach

Open Preferred    04   JWW

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

Open    08   JWW

0811 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

0812 Russell Terrier Wish Konrath

0817 Toy Fox Terrier Gadget Oakley

Open    12   JWW

1220 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr

1221 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

Open Preferred    12   JWW

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

1223 Shetland Sheepdog Summe Hill

Open    16   JWW

1623 Boykin Spaniel Harper Harris

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1627 Golden Retriever Charlie Kowalsky

1629 All American Lizzie Henry

Open    20   JWW

2025 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

2027 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2030 Australian Shepher Tyme Boddy

2036 Border Collie Gideon Skinner

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2028 All American Jethro Maine

Open    24   JWW

2406 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

Novice B    08   JWW

0814 Dachshund Mariah McCash

0815 Toy Fox Terrier Orion Morgan

0816 Dachshund Pistol Mohr

Novice B    12   JWW

1222 American Eskimo Joey Powers

Novice Preferred    12   JWW

1224 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Novice B    16   JWW

1621 Shetland Sheepdog Obi Solberg

1624 Miniature American Charm Langman

1628 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

1630 Shetland Sheepdog Houston Origer

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1622 Golden Retriever Barry Ault

1625 Dalmatian Kali Reid

1626 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

Novice B    20   JWW

2029 Portugese Water D Jersey Kerensky

2032 Rottweiler Pinky L Westphal

2033 Miniature American Mikey Origer

2034 Border Collie Annie Metelko

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2026 Vizsla Bumi Compton

2031 All American Daisy Fouts

2035 Bullmastiff Xena Jones

Novice B    24   JWW

2407 Irish Red and Whit Gracie Avant

2408 Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF/ S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Arm #

FAST

Master    08   FAST

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0805 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Master    12   FAST

1204 All American Teddy Crain

1205 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1207 Shetland Sheepdog Daily Claytor

1210 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

Excellent    12   FAST

1211 Beagle Jura Roth

1221 Pyrenean Shepher Annette Overstreet

Master Preferred    12   FAST

1216 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

Master    16   FAST

1605 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins

1609 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1614 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Excellent    16   FAST

1602 Border Collie Seven Scott

1603 Shetland Sheepdog Rhett Ault

1610 Miniature American Odin Coyle

1611 Pyrenean Shepher Aramis Overstreet

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1618 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

1620 Border Collie Ender Ferraiuolo

Excellent Preferred    16   FAST

1616 All American Emily Becker

Master    20   FAST

2004 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2005 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2008 Border Collie Westley Metelko

2011 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2015 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

Excellent    20   FAST

2003 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2010 Dalmatian Cherry Dawson

2014 Boxer Tuli Hootman

2018 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

Master    24   FAST

2023 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2403 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

Excellent    24   FAST

2402 Rhodesian Ridgeba Eve Catania

2406 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

Open Preferred    04   FAST

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

Open    08   FAST

0817 Toy Fox Terrier Gadget Oakley

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1626 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

1629 All American Lizzie Henry

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2028 All American Jethro Maine

Novice B    08   FAST

0811 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

Novice Preferred    12   FAST

1224 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Novice B    16   FAST

1615 Shetland Sheepdog Tori White

1621 Shetland Sheepdog Obi Solberg

1628 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1622 Golden Retriever Barry Ault

1625 Dalmatian Kali Reid

Novice B    20   FAST

2012 Whippet Torque Ford

2017 Whippet Boomer Ford

2025 Siberian Husky Canvas Roth

2029 Portugese Water D Jersey Kerensky

2034 Border Collie Annie Metelko

Novice Preferred    20   FAST

2026 Vizsla Bumi Compton

2031 All American Daisy Fouts

2035 Bullmastiff Xena Jones



DCACKC1122
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 11/1/2022

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

T2B

Regular    08   T2B

0801 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0802 Pembroke Welsh C Lilas Raheja

0803 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0804 Papillon Gage Plaiss

0811 Pomeranian Lottery Oakley

0817 Toy Fox Terrier Gadget Oakley

Preferred    08   T2B

0810 Shetland Sheepdog Ellegrac Brandon

Regular    12   T2B

1204 All American Teddy Crain

1206 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1209 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1210 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1222 American Eskimo Joey Powers

Preferred    12   T2B

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Tillie Acevedo

1224 Shetland Sheepdog Jaxson Carter

Regular    16   T2B

1604 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo

1610 Miniature American Odin Coyle

1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley

1614 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1621 Shetland Sheepdog Obi Solberg

1628 Hungarian Mudi Moon Verrelli

Preferred    16   T2B

1616 All American Emily Becker

1618 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

Regular    20   T2B

2003 Whippet Ricoche Ford

2005 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2007 German ShortHaire Blitz Fastenrath

2009 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2011 Labrador Retriever Finn McAdam

2012 Whippet Torque Ford

2015 Golden Retriever Cruzan Daly

2017 Whippet Boomer Ford

2018 Golden Retriever Auggie Card

2027 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2029 Portugese Water D Jersey Kerensky

2034 Border Collie Annie Metelko

Preferred    20   T2B

2019 Bullmastiff Rush Jones

2024 Bullmastif Kimber Jones

2026 Vizsla Bumi Compton

2035 Bullmastiff Xena Jones

Regular    24   T2B

2402 Rhodesian Ridgeba Eve Catania

2403 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

2407 Irish Red and Whit Gracie Avant


